
ΤΡΙΒΕΙΟ ΠΑΛΜΙΚΟ 300W
SANDER 300W 9106

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
1 Housing 1

2 Dust outlet 2

3 Screw ST3.9×12 2

4 Stator 1

5 PCB 1

6 Inductor 2

7 Screw ST3.9×17 11

8 Housing 2

9 Dust outlet 1

10 Screw ST3.9×12 2

11 Cord & plug 1

12 Cord sleeve 1

13 Terminal block 1

14 Switch 1

15 Switch button 1

16 Capacitor 0.22uF 1

17 Bearing 607RS 1

18 Carbon brush box 2

19 Copper sleeve 2

20 Carbon brush 2

21 Rotor 1

22 Bearing 6080RS 1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
23 Fan 1

24 Washer ø8.2×ø20×0.5 1

25 Washer ø14.7×ø22×3 1

26 Washer ø15.5×ø31.5×0.3 1

27 Bearing 6002RS 1

28 Vibration holder 2

29 Screw M4×6 2

30 Spring washer M4 2

31 Steel wire plate 2

32 Steel wire 2

33 Steel wire cover 2

34 Wool felt 1

35 Alu plate 1

36 Screw ST3.9X12 4

37 Balance block 1

38 Washer ø13xø6.4×1 1

39 Spring washer M5 1

40 Screw M5×16 1

41 Sponge plate 1

42 Spring washer M4 6

43 Screw M4×6 6

200 Dust box 1


